
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 02 November 2020

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAROQUE KNIGHT Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3S. Keep 532246 2/1179

 2 ESTHER'S LILY Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 8P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 508561 3/2117

 3 HELLO RUMBLE Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4B. Ellis 530583 1/092

 4 EXHILARTES Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Gallaway 526379 1/0202

 5 MISS ENSBY Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 3/2144

 6 ZULU VISION Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8132

 7 ASTER VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 13/10/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 5P 5/2D. Winters 497574 3/2105

 8 PREMIER GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4195

 9 OLIVER IZMIR Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3K. Staines 527557 3/1177

 10 JUST LIT Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2S. Kellermeyer 507927 3/2162

 11 TICKLED PINK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0140

 12 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7132

 13 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R11, 3 8P 8P 2P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2126

 14 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/0123

 15 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1S. Keep 498594 8/7117

 16 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5111

 17 MAGIC MOON Weighted points score CAS, 15/10/2020, R12, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/0106

 18 JIMARY PASSION Weighted points score CAS, 08/10/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1M. Ross 507479 5/4105

 19 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 521501 1/090

 20 ROWDY PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/175

 21 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R4, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 1/073

 22 HUGS HELP CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3G. Lowe 495938 4/166
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 1 JACKIE'S YOYO Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 1P 1/2L. Walker 507382 9/8309

 2 BOWIE BONUS Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R6, Y 5Y 5P 3P 1/2E. Harris 522086 10/9230

 3 PIRATE'S CUT Last start Provincial winner CAS, 02/07/2020, R12, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/1S. Kempshall 496445 17/14348

 4 TWICE AS NOISY Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/3G. Hancock 487562 15/14273

 5 PEARSON Last start Provincial winner MAT, 19/10/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/3J. King 520004 6/5324

 6 LADY XENA Weighted points score IPS, 23/10/2020, R9, 3 6P 6P 1P 3/1/3K. Boan 489842 11/4228

 7 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R10, 3 4P 1P 3P 4/1/3P. Lavis 494089 5/4213
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 1 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Ellis 531379 0/0139

 2 BURN ONE OUT Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 7P M/1D. Turley 531812 0/068

 3 PLENTY TO BURN Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1D. Turley 531811 0/066

 4 PAT'S ANGEL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/10/2020, R1, P

CAS, 15/10/2020, R3, P

4P 3P 2P M/1D. Bates 528632 0/0138

 5 BOO YAH BEACH 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/10/2020, R2, P

CAS, 01/10/2020, R1, P

2P 6P 3P M/1G. Northfield 493236 0/0112

 6 PINKOWSKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 29/09/2020, R1, P 7P 3P 8P M/1J. King 520008 0/0102

 7 BUTTERFLY KISSES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/10/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 3P 5P M/1D. Bates 528630 0/078

 8 ROCKSTAR SOLO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/10/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1G. Northfield 495311 0/078

 9 SHY REACTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 19/10/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 507520 0/074

 10 LORAIN'S BOW First start M/1S. Keep 529596 0/00

 11 VINTAGE BAROLO Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R1, 3 5P 5P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499312 0/076

 12 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R1, P 6P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529894 0/048

 13 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/045

 14 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/038
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 1 SHELLEY VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 497573 7/6177

 2 DASHING THUNDER Last start Provincial winner CAS, 22/10/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 527067 8/4228

 3 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R8, P 4P 1Y 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 517592 7/5245

 4 SAIL BYE Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 6Y 4/1/2J. Antonelli 507477 7/6165

 5 BRIAN GRIFFIN Last start winner LIS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3D. Bates 528631 2/1213

 6 CUDDLE ME CLOUD Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3G. Lowe 495941 7/1171

 7 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start winner LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 528313 3/1168

 8 THAT FELLA Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2L. Green 497315 3/2123

 9 DIAMOND JILL Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4F. Hancock 532595 1/0116

 10 MERCY DASH Last start winner LIS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4N. Creighton 532544 1/0105

 11 BLACK ROCKER Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3W. Kennedy 496866 2/1198

 12 HAZEL BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3E. Harris 522084 2/1171

 13 ROCKET WAY Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3C. Mcphee 520482 2/1168

 14 LIAR TELLER Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4168

 15 KINGSBRAE KOTA Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528326 1/0167

 16 BALLYNEALE CONOR 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1S. Waterhouse 508867 4/3159

 17 ROBELL RONNY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3B. Ellis 521223 3/1156

 18 JIMARY SPITFIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4M. Ross 507478 2/0150

 19 PREMIER STICKA Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/0117

 20 SAINT PABLO 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5111

 21 FARM GATE Dropping in grade LIS, 19/10/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 8/7207

 22 PERFECT NANGAR Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R2, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/1C. Gardoll 525551 5/3209

 23 SAM'S WAY Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Gardner 498526 8/6204

 24 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1D. Turley 488377 4/3180

 25 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6171

 26 ROBELL ROXY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1B. Ellis 521225 7/3168

 27 MASERATI CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1G. Lowe 495937 7/4168

 28 RAPID HIGHWAY Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1D. Watts 488080 7/3165

 29 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1G. Geary 520545 4/3162

 30 WHAT A CIRCUS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3T. Duncan 508674 2/1150

 31 TICKLED PINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0140
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 32 RODRIGO Weighted points score LIS, 22/09/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4F. Hancock 520037 1/0136

 33 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7132

 34 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R11, 3 8P 8P 2P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2126

 35 AZURE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 497274 2/1126

 36 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0115

 37 ROUGE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R10, P 7P (FEL)P (FEL)P 5/3P. Lavis 497278 2/1108

 38 AGENT OF VICTORY Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3D. Robinson 495768 3/1108

 39 PORSCHE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2G. Lowe 495935 5/2105

 40 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3102

 41 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score CAS, 08/10/2020, R12, P 7P 7P 8M 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0100

 42 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3C. Gardoll 498528 4/196

 43 MANNY SAID Weighted points score CAS, 17/09/2020, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/284

 44 BUSTER'S DYNASTY Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R4, P 4P 7M 7P 5/1T. Hickson 485688 7/682

 45 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3P. Lavis 499311 2/178

 46 ROWDY PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/175

 47 HOSTILE INTENT Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4D. Turley 519640 4/063

 48 APRIL JOON Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1W. Kempshall 520823 4/360
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 1 BRIAN GRIFFIN Last start winner LIS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3D. Bates 528631 2/1213

 2 CUDDLE ME CLOUD Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3G. Lowe 495941 7/1171

 3 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start winner LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 528313 3/1168

 4 THAT FELLA Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2L. Green 497315 3/2123

 5 DIAMOND JILL Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4F. Hancock 532595 1/0116

 6 MERCY DASH Last start winner LIS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4N. Creighton 532544 1/0105

 7 BLACK ROCKER Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3W. Kennedy 496866 2/1198

 8 HAZEL BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3E. Harris 522084 2/1171

 9 ROCKET WAY Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3C. Mcphee 520482 2/1168

 10 LIAR TELLER Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4168

 11 KINGSBRAE KOTA Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528326 1/0167

 12 BALLYNEALE CONOR 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1S. Waterhouse 508867 4/3159

 13 ROBELL RONNY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3B. Ellis 521223 3/1156

 14 JIMARY SPITFIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4M. Ross 507478 2/0150

 15 PREMIER STICKA Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/0117

 16 SAINT PABLO 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5111

 17 FARM GATE Dropping in grade LIS, 19/10/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 8/7207

 18 PERFECT NANGAR Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R2, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/1C. Gardoll 525551 5/3209

 19 SAM'S WAY Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Gardner 498526 8/6204

 20 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1D. Turley 488377 4/3180

 21 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6171

 22 ROBELL ROXY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1B. Ellis 521225 7/3168

 23 MASERATI CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1G. Lowe 495937 7/4168

 24 RAPID HIGHWAY Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1D. Watts 488080 7/3165

 25 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1G. Geary 520545 4/3162

 26 WHAT A CIRCUS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3T. Duncan 508674 2/1150

 27 TICKLED PINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0140

 28 RODRIGO Weighted points score LIS, 22/09/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4F. Hancock 520037 1/0136

 29 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7132

 30 AZURE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 497274 2/1126

 31 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R11, 3 8P 8P 2P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2126
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 32 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0115

 33 ROUGE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R10, P 7P (FEL)P (FEL)P 5/3P. Lavis 497278 2/1108

 34 AGENT OF VICTORY Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3D. Robinson 495768 3/1108

 35 PORSCHE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2G. Lowe 495935 5/2105

 36 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3102

 37 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score CAS, 08/10/2020, R12, P 7P 7P 8M 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0100

 38 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3C. Gardoll 498528 4/196

 39 MANNY SAID Weighted points score CAS, 17/09/2020, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/284

 40 BUSTER'S DYNASTY Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R4, P 4P 7M 7P 5/1T. Hickson 485688 7/682

 41 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3P. Lavis 499311 2/178

 42 ROWDY PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/175

 43 HOSTILE INTENT Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4D. Turley 519640 4/063

 44 APRIL JOON Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1W. Kempshall 520823 4/360
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 1 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R10, Y 7Y 2P 3P 2/1/3E. Harris 522085 8/6262

 2 TUCABIA Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R7, P 4P 3Y 7P 2/1/3C. Gardoll 498529 12/7200

 3 SABRE IZMIR Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3K. Staines 527556 6/5252

 4 MINIKIN Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/3F. Hancock 520039 7/6306

 5 SAIL ALONE Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 4Y 3/1/1J. Antonelli 507476 9/5211

 6 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R5, P 2P 4Y 8P 3/1/3F. Jamieson 507637 9/8172

 7 SHELLEY VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 497573 7/6177

 8 DASHING THUNDER Last start Provincial winner CAS, 22/10/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 527067 8/4228

 9 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R8, P 4P 1Y 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 517592 7/5245

 10 SAIL BYE Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 6Y 4/1/2J. Antonelli 507477 7/6165
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 1 ROBELL MILLY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 4P M/1B. Ellis 521224 0/0124

 2 DEBRA ANN Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1F. Hancock 520033 0/0120

 3 MAC MADNESS Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 3P 5P M/1N. Creighton 532538 0/088

 4 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/10/2020, R1, P

CAS, 15/10/2020, R3, P

4P 3P 2P M/1D. Bates 528632 0/0138

 5 BOO YAH BEACH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/10/2020, R2, P

CAS, 01/10/2020, R1, P

2P 6P 3P M/1G. Northfield 493236 0/0112

 6 PHANTOM CRUISE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/10/2020, R2, P

LIS, 13/10/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 6P M/1M. Ross 500844 0/0100

 7 DARK RAIDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/10/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1S. Kellermeyer 507926 0/0112

 8 EDEN FLYER Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/10/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 533615 0/050

 9 BRUNELLO Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1P. Lavis 499310 0/0110

 10 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 15/10/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 6P M/1E. Harris 525207 0/048
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 1 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Geary 500990 5/4237

 2 MADAM WALTZ Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3J. King 507918 3/2183

 3 CORVETTE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/1G. Lowe 495939 6/3201

 4 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 528324 3/1189

 5 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R11, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3R. Newstead 520483 2/1183

 6 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score LIS, 13/10/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2S. Keep 495499 8/2171

 7 ROBELL ROXY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1B. Ellis 521225 7/3168

 8 BALLYNEALE CONOR 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4S. Waterhouse 508867 4/0159

 9 ROBELL RONNY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3B. Ellis 521223 3/1156

 10 WHAT A CIRCUS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 508674 2/0150

 11 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Weighted points score CAS, 08/10/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/593

 12 FERRARI CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 20/10/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Lowe 495934 2/087

 13 BESS BOO BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2E. Harris 491588 8/287
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 02 November 2020

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM LAURIE Last start placegetter LIS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 3P 6C 7C 3/1/2M. Ross 493432 13/6175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 02 November 2020

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIBUTE TO DAVE Last start placegetter LIS, 20/10/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1F. Swain 508188 0/0188

 2 ROBELL MILLY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 26/10/2020, R3, P

CAS, 22/10/2020, R1, P

2P 2P 4P M/1B. Ellis 521224 0/0124

 3 ALOHA RUMBLE Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 14/09/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/042

 4 TURBO TRAVEL Weighted points score CAS, 15/10/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1S. Kellermeyer 507925 0/062
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